Pastel Artists of Hawaii (PAH) is a community-minded non-profit
501(c)3 society established to promote the advancement and
appreciation of soft pastels, promote and encourage pastel artists in
artistic growth and success, promote public awareness about
pastels, and provide educational activities through art exhibits,
seminars, and workshops. PAH is a member of the International
Association of Pastel Societies (IAPS) and brings in nationally
recognized pastelists to give workshops and to jury its open show
each year. To help support these activities the society accepts and
greatly appreciates all donations.

Membership of $25/year includes discounted workshops and show
fees, newsletters, meetings, discounts, and access to the Members
Only Section of the PAH website and Facebook pages.

Checks for membership and donations may be made out and mailed
to:

Pastel Artists of Hawai'i
P.O. Box 240207
Honolulu, HI 96824-0207

For more information about PAH, please visit:

https://www.pastelartistsofhawaii.com/

or https://www.facebook.com/pastel808 .

You can apply for membership on-line at:
https://www.pastelartistsofhawaii.com/become-a-member

Pastel Artists of Hawai'i

Members’ Show 2022

Ho omaluhia Main Gallery

45-680 Luluku Rd, Kaneohe, HI

September 2-29

Meet the Artists
Sunday, September 4, 2022
1:30-3:30pm

PAH would like to thank the staff of Ho'omaluhia
Botanical Garden for their support in making this
show possible.


https://www.pastelartistsofhawaii.com/
https://www.facebook.com/pastel808
https://www.pastelartistsofhawaii.com/become-a-member

List of Artists and Paintings

Christine

Su Shen

Therese

Thinam

Helen

Beth

Jack

Beth

Ahia

Atta

Babineau

Carroll

laea

King-Mock

Kinkelaar

Kupper-Herr

By Hale o Lono Loko I'a
Kealoha Beachpark
Wai'olena Inlet, Hilo

Euphony of Rocks
Sandy Beach 2
Dancing Flowers

Kawainui Marsh

Ho'okena Pali
Ka'awaloa Blowhole
Paleaku Path

Radish Tails
Gardenia
Plumbago

Wave Play
Beach Play
After Georgia
Last of the Fields

Heiau Pu'u Kohola
Kana Wailele
Southern Cross Orchids

Kohana'iki Beach
Ko'olau Evening
La'aloa Beach

The Spanish Shawl
That Mexico City Light
Meg, Dreaming

For Ukraine

$375
$375
$375

$425
$375
$375

NFS

$350
$350
$350

$350
$175
$300
$300
$250
$1,200
$1,100

$650
$950
$500

$250
$350
$600

$250
$300
$350
$300

Cathy

Toni

Patrice

Wayne

Barbara

Roger

Helen

Lau

Martin

Pendarvis

Takazono

Tinius

Tinius

Turner

Tito

Ho omaluhia Noon #2
Hoomaluhia Dusk

Teahouse Gift
Waikoko Rain

Waikahalulu Falls
The Journey

A Break in the Clouds
After the Rain

At the Water's Edge
Bird Nesting Area
Merging Paths
Morning Cloud Bank
Through the Gap
Waimanalo Stream

Kalaheo Hills

Kailua Beach

Alala Point

Haiku Banana Leaves
Haiku Garden Pond
Mokapu

Clear Morning (Kualoa)
Pohakupu

SeaSpray
Sunset Over Ni'ihau
Yellow Cottage

$200

$750
$750

$560
$400

$300
$1,500

$200
$300
$300
$300
$300
$150
$300
$300

$600
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

$700
$750
$800

Please contact PAH at pastelartistsofhawaii@gmail.com for more
information on any painting...
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