Pastel Artists of Hawaii (PAH) is a community-minded non-profit 501(c)3 society established to promote the advancement and appreciation of soft pastels, promote and encourage pastel artists in artistic growth and success, promote public awareness about pastels, and provide educational activities through art exhibits, seminars, and workshops. PAH is a member of the International Association of Pastel Societies (IAPS) and brings in nationally recognized pastelists to give workshops and to jury its open show each year. To help support these activities the society accepts and greatly appreciates all donations.

Membership of \$25/year includes discounted workshops and show fees, newsletters, meetings, discounts, and access to the Members Only Section of the PAH website and Facebook pages.

Checks for membership and donations may be made out and mailed to:

Pastel Artists of Hawai`i P.O. Box 240207 Honolulu, HI 96824-0207

For more information about PAH, please visit:

https://www.pastelartistsofhawaii.com/

or https://www.facebook.com/pastel808 .

You can apply for membership on-line at: https://www.pastelartistsofhawaii.com/become-a-member

Pastel Artists of Hawai'i

Members' Show 2022

Ho`omaluhia Main Gallery

45-680 Luluku Rd, Kaneohe, HI

September 2-29

Meet the Artists
Sunday, September 4, 2022

1:30-3:30pm

PAH would like to thank the staff of Ho'omaluhia Botanical Garden for their support in making this show possible.

List of Artists and Paintings

		_		Cathy	Lau	Tito	\$200	
Christine	Ahia	By Hale o Lono Loko I'a	\$375	•				
		Kealoha Beachpark	\$375	Toni	Martin	Ho`omaluhia Noon #2	\$750	
		Wai'olena Inlet, Hilo	\$375			Ho`omaluhia Dusk	\$750	
Su Shen	Atta	Euphony of Rocks	\$425	Patrice	Pendarvis	Teahouse Gift	\$560	
		Sandy Beach 2	\$375	ratrice	i Cildai vis	Waikoko Rain	\$400	
		Dancing Flowers	\$375			Walkoko Kalii	Ş 4 00	
				Wayne	Takazono	Waikahalulu Falls	\$300	
Therese	Babineau	Kawainui Marsh	NFS			The Journey	\$1,500	
Thinam	Carroll	Ho'okena Pali	\$350	Barbara	Tinius	A Break in the Clouds	\$200	
		Ka'awaloa Blowhole	\$350			After the Rain	\$300	
		Paleaku Path	\$350			At the Water's Edge	\$300	
						Bird Nesting Area	\$300	
Helen	laea	Radish Tails	\$350			Merging Paths	\$300	
		Gardenia	\$175			Morning Cloud Bank	\$150	
		Plumbago	\$300			Through the Gap	\$300	
		Wave Play	\$300			Waimanalo Stream	\$300	
		Beach Play	\$250					
		After Georgia	\$1,200	Roger	Tinius	Kalaheo Hills	\$600	
		Last of the Fields	\$1,100	· ·		Kailua Beach	\$300	
						Alala Point	\$300	
Beth	King-Mock	Heiau Pu'u Koholā	\$650			Haiku Banana Leaves	\$300	
		Kāna Wailele	\$950			Haiku Garden Pond	\$300	
		Southern Cross Orchids	\$500			Mokapu	\$300	
						Clear Morning (Kualoa)	\$300	
Jack	Kinkelaar	Kohana'iki Beach	\$250			Pohakupu	\$300	
		Ko'olau Evening	\$350					
		La'aloa Beach	\$600	Helen	Turner	SeaSpray	\$700	
						Sunset Over Ni'ihau	\$750	
Beth	Kupper-Herr	The Spanish Shawl	\$250			Yellow Cottage	\$800	
		That Mexico City Light	\$300					
		Meg, Dreaming	\$350	Please co	ntact PAH at <u>pa</u>	stelartistsofhawaii@gmail.com	for more	
		For Ukraine	\$300	informati	information on any painting			